$398, ralphlauren.com

MEN’S ADIDAS 
GAZELLE SNEAKERS 
These 100% leather sneakers not only are stylish 
but provide comfort and a fashionable look with 
anything you wear. $99, amazon.com

ZEGNA WOOL SUIT
Thanks to its exceptionally high thread count, this teal 
blue centoventimila (Italian for 120,000) wool suit is 
luxuriously soft and lightweight. The silky finish en-
hances the updated colorway for a contemporary take 
on refined tailoring that offers an elegant silhouette. 
$6,190, zegna.com

ZEGNA BLUE SUEDE 
TRIPLE STITCH SNEAKERS
The utility blue suede Triple Stitch low-top sneakers of-